Greatway Technology, connecting the world                        Manageable Media Converter
Shenzhen Greatway Technology Co., Ltd.             Web: www.greatwaytech.com                    1 of 2
GMC200 Manageable Media Converter
GMC200 is a managed Ethernet Media Converter System. It provides an ideal solution to extend the
Ethernet services over fiber for fiber-to-the-home (FTTH) or fiber-to-the-building (FTTB) applications.
GMC200 offers up to 15 media converter slots to accommodate all kind of different media converter type,
such as 10/100Base-TX to 100Base-FX or 10/100/1000Base-TX to 1000Base-X media converter. GMC200
network management solution allows administrators to easily configure features, monitor performance, and

• Storage temperature: -25  ~ 55  ℃ ℃
• Humidity: 5% ~ 95% RH Non-condensing.
Ordering Information
• Chassis (19” 2RU chassis with dual power supplies and management card):
GMC200P-110 or GMC200P-48
• Media converter plug-in card: GMC2W0C-X-Y-Z
• Remote media converter: GMC2W0R-X-Y-Z
X (distance in Km)
Y (output wavelength): 13_1310nm, 15_1550nm, 47_1470nm,…61_1610nm
W (Data Rate): 0_10/100MHz, 6_1000MHz
Z (Fiber Number): None_Two Fiber, S_Single Fiber